82
refrigerat ion  |   special controllers
Features
pELTIER CELLs
CONTROLLER
•	pID coNtrol
•	up to 2 outputs
•	rs485

83
to compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONshOw TO ORDER
tlk33
tLK33 CODe
POWer suPPLY
12… 24 Vdc G
INPut
Pt100 + tC (j,K,s,Irs), mV D
PtC,NtC,mV + tC (j,K,s,Irs) e
0/4… 20ma I
0/1… 5V, 0/2… 10V V
CONtrOL OOutPuts ( 2 fOr ssr )
12… 24 Vdc for Peltier cells (7a max) O
Out aL1
Vdc for ssr driving O
Not available -
Out aL2
Vdc for ssr driving  O
Not available -
serIaL COMMuNICatION
rs485 + 2 digital inputs s
Not available -
DIGItaL INPut
available I
Not available -
tlk33 :  when the rs485 is required, 2 digital inputs are always on board too.
0/1..5 V
0..50/60 mV
0/4..20 mA ACTIVE
OUT 12 VDC
Max 20 mA
321
SUPPLY
1413 15
+
PASSIVE
4..20 mA
(2 wires)
PTC-NTC
TC/mV
Pt100
+
+
gen.
ext.
-
I
+
1210 1198754 6
22
SSR:10mA/10VDC
1716 18 2019 21
AL1
23 24
A
DIG
IN2IN1
DIG
ACTIVE
B GND
RS 485
0...1 V
0/2..10 V
4..20 mA
12..24 VDC
+ COOL + HEAT 7A MAX.
PELTIER MODULE
AL2C
INPUT